
League
PHF

Season
2022-23

Division
PHF

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Feb 12, 2023 2:00pm EST

Facility
Canlan Sport - York

Linesman
Erin Zack

Linesman
Sophie Thomson

Referee
Michelle McKenna

Referee
Lacey Senuk

Shots 1 2 3 T

Away 8 6 10 24

Home 11 7 6 24

Goals 1 2 3 T

Away - Montreal Force 1 0 0 1

Home - Toronto Six 1 1 0 2

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Tereza Vanišová Alexandra Labelle Dominika Lásková

Six Force Six

Home - Toronto Six Away - Montreal Force

Roster

# Name Pos

2 Taylor Woods - A  D

3 Nadine Edney  F

4 Daryl Watts  F

8 Leah Lum  F

9 Kati Tabin  D

10 Lexi Templeman  F

11 Breanne Wilson-Bennett - A  F

14 Courtney Gardiner  F

19 Brooke Boquist  F

20 Taylor Davison  D

21 Tereza Vanišová  F

25 Emma Greco  D

27 Shiann Darkangelo - C  F

29 Elaine Chuli  G

44 Lindsay Eastwood  D

67 Emma Woods - A  F

70 Carly Jackson  G

71 Saroya Tinker  D

86 Michela Cava  F

96 Dominika Lásková  D

GM Angela James (General Manager)

HC Geraldine Heaney (Head Coach)

AC Jessica Turi (Assistant Coach)

AC Kevin Greco (Assistant Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 11:54 27 86 ES

2 2 06:31 11 21 14 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 07:40 20 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

2 2 10:40 20 Hooking (Minor) 02:00

3 2 17:05 44 Body Checking (Minor) 02:00

4 3 03:25 4 Body Checking (Minor) 02:00

5 3 17:59 4 Hooking (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 12:44 13 9 17 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 1 07:40 9 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

2 2 01:18 9 Tripping (Minor) 02:00

3 2 08:09 4 Body Checking (Minor) 02:00

4 2 15:11 23 Holding (Minor) 02:00

5 2 17:05 13 Interference (Minor) 02:00

6 3 11:54 8 Body Checking (Minor) 02:00

7 3 18:06 24 Cross-Checking (Minor) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

3 Brooke Stacey  F

4 Taylor Baker  D

5 Samantha Isbell  F

7 Kristina Shanahan  F

8 Kaity Howarth  D

9 Kim Deschênes  F

12 Catherine Daoust - A  D

13 Alexandra Labelle  F

16 Sarah Lefort - A  F

17 Christine Deaudelin  D

18 Deziray De Sousa  F

23 Gabrielle De Serres  D

24 Ann-Sophie Bettez - C  F

25 Alyssa Holmes  F

26 Brigitte Laganière  D

27 Jade Downie-Landry  F

28 Catherine Dubois  F

33 Tricia Deguire  G

39 Marie-Soleil Deschênes  G

90 Autumn MacDougall  F

P Kevin Raphael (Team Président)

VP Emmanuel Anderson De Serres (Team V…

HC Peter Smith (Head Coach)

AC Katia Clement-Haydra (Associate Coac…

EM Rachel Gagnon (Equipment Manager)

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 29  60:00 23 24

 70  00:00 0 0

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 33  58:19 22 24

 39  00:00 0 0
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Home - Six

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh PIM BS GvA TkA PPG SHG SB FoW FoL

2 Taylor Woods  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 Nadine Edney  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Daryl Watts  F 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 Leah Lum  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Kati Tabin  D 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

10 Lexi Templeman  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

11 Breanne Wilson-Bennett  F 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 5

14 Courtney Gardiner  F 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

19 Brooke Boquist  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

20 Taylor Davison  D 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Tereza Vanišová  F 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

25 Emma Greco  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

27 Shiann Darkangelo  F 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 10

44 Lindsay Eastwood  D 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

67 Emma Woods  F 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

71 Saroya Tinker  D 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Michela Cava  F 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

96 Dominika Lásková  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts Sh

29 Elaine Chuli  G 1 23 60:00 0 0 0 0 0

70 Carly Jackson  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Force

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh PIM BS GvA TkA PPG SHG SB FoW FoL

3 Brooke Stacey  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Taylor Baker  D 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Samantha Isbell  F 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kristina Shanahan  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Kaity Howarth  D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Kim Deschênes  F 0 1 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Catherine Daoust  D 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

13 Alexandra Labelle  F 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 7

16 Sarah Lefort  F 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Christine Deaudelin  D 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

18 Deziray De Sousa  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Gabrielle De Serres  D 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

24 Ann-Sophie Bettez  F 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Alyssa Holmes  F 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

26 Brigitte Laganière  D 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

27 Jade Downie-Landry  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 13

28 Catherine Dubois  F 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5

90 Autumn MacDougall  F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts Sh

33 Tricia Deguire  G 2 22 58:19 0 0 0 0 0

39 Marie-Soleil Deschênes  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0
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